
I.E.S.Madina Mayurqa, Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca,C/Miguel Arcas,4

Horari 2020/2021
Demostració i avaluació

Untis 2024
25/9/2023  17:32

1B-D 1r Batx.-D

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

8:00-8:55

8:55-9:50

9:50-10:45

11:15-12:10

12:10-13:05

13:05-14:00

14:05-15:00

1r pati

A23HMC-2-1B BORNE, Josep Fran

A27.
LABC

A23

HCIB-2-1B
TE-1B
LiU-2-1B

DELGADO, Pedro

ROMERO, Miguel À
MAIMÓ, Neus

A23LAN1-D-1B VAN LAAK, Astrid

A26.
A21
A23
A18

TRB1-A1-1B
TRB1-A2-1B
TRB1-D1-1B
TRB1-D2-1B

BONNIN, Mercè

PÉREZ, Marisa
BALLESTER, Colom

PASTOR, Silvia

A23LCT1-D-1B SANCHO, Christian

A23LCS1-D-1B CAMPOY, Noelia

*A10.
*A23

RELC II-1B
AE-D-1B

SABIOTE, Roser
DELGADO, Enric

A23.
A27

LABF

LiU-2-1B
HCIB-2-1B
TE-1B

ROMERO, Miguel À

GRANELL, Alvaro
DELGADO, Pedro

A23LCT1-D-1B SANCHO, Christian

PI2EF-D-1B CLAR, Gemma

A23FI-D-1B JIMÉNEZ, Rufina

A23.
A25

A111

ECO-2-1B
LiU-1-1B
GR1-1B

SERRA, Sebastià

MONZÓN, Eva
SANCHO, Christian

A10.
A111

MAP1-D-1B
LL1-1B

ALBILLOS, Andreu
MONZÓN, Eva

A23HMC-2-1B BORNE, Josep Fran

A23.
A28

A111

ECO-2-1B
LiU-1-1B
GR1-1B

SERRA, Sebastià

MONZÓN, Eva
SANCHO, Christian

A23LCS1-D-1B CAMPOY, Noelia

A23LAN1-D-1B VAN LAAK, Astrid

PI2EF-D-1B CLAR, Gemma

*A31.
*A23

RELC I-1B
AE-D-1B

SABIOTE, Roser
MONTANER, Ma Jo

A23.
A28

A111

ECO-2-1B
LiU-1-1B
GR1-1B

SERRA, Sebastià

MONZÓN, Eva
SANCHO, Christian

A23.
A111

MAP1-D-1B
LL1-1B

ALBILLOS, Andreu
MONZÓN, Eva

A23LCT1-D-1B SANCHO, Christian

A23FI-D-1B JIMÉNEZ, Rufina

A23.
A27

LABC
LABF

HCIB-2-1B
LiU-2-1B
TE-1B
TE-1B

DELGADO, Pedro

MAIMÓ, Neus
ROMERO, Miguel À

GRANELL, Alvaro

A26.
A21
A23
A18

TRB1-A1-1B
TRB1-A2-1B
TRB1-D1-1B
TRB1-D2-1B

BONNIN, Mercè

PÉREZ, Marisa
BALLESTER, Colom

PASTOR, Silvia

*A23.TUT-D-1B CAMPOY, Noelia

A23.
A16

DES LAN1-D-
DES LAN1-D-

VAN LAAK, Astrid
BORRÀS, Isabel

A23HMC-2-1B BORNE, Josep Fran

A23.
A111

MAP1-D-1B
LL1-1B

ALBILLOS, Andreu
MONZÓN, Eva

A23FI-D-1B JIMÉNEZ, Rufina

PI2EF-D-1B CLAR, Gemma

A23LCS1-D-1B CAMPOY, Noelia

G. P.  N O T T E L M A N N - Software
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